
2027Term Dates
Australia Day Tuesday 26 January

Adelaide Cup Monday 8 March

Good Friday Friday 26 March

Easter Monday Monday 29 March

ANZAC Day Sunday 25 April

King’s Birthday Monday 14 June

Show Day Monday 6 September

Labour Day Monday 4 October
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 1 Thursday 28 January Term 1 Commences for students

Friday 9 April Term 1 Concludes
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 2 Tuesday 27 April Term 2 Commences for students

Friday 25 June Term 2 Concludes
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 3 Wednesday 21 July Term 3 Commences for students

Friday 24 September Term 3 Concludes
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 4 Monday 11 October Term 4 Commences for students

Friday 3 December Term 4 Concludes
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Friday 5 March 5pm to Monday 8 March 5pm (inc Adelaide Cup)
Thursday 25 March 5pm to Monday 29 March 5pm (inc Easter)

Term 2 Friday 11 June 5pm to Monday 14 June 5pm (inc King’s Birthday)

Term 3 Friday 3 September 5pm to Monday 6 September 5pm (inc Show Day)

Term 4 Friday 29 October 5pm to Sunday 31 October 5pm
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Term 1 11 Weeks

Term 2 9 Weeks

Term 3 10 Weeks

Term 4 8 WeeksTe
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Wilderness School
30 Hawkers Road,  
Medindie SA 5081
+61 8 8344 6688 
info@wilderness.com.au
wilderness.com.au
CRICOS Provider Code: 00375B


